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THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

TITLE:

V0

TOLERANCE ON DECIMALS

Metric/mm

     X=±0.5
    .X=±0.10
  .XX=±0.05
.XXX=±0.005

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF OPTIC
RIVER COMMUNICATION LTD. ANY
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF OPTIC
RIVER COMMUNICATION LTD. IS PROHIBITED.
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MATERIAL:

DRAWN

CHECKED

ENG APPR.

MFG APPR.

Q.A.

DATENAME

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

     X°=±0.5°
    .X°=±0.10°
  .XX°=±0.05°
.XXX°=±0.005°

QTY:  1

UNIT: 20250514101

Patchcord,ST/UPC -ST/UPC 2F OM1，xxM

TYPE

REVISION RECORD

REV ECO# DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

A0 Initial Release 2025/05/14 leo lai

jiangbo

leo lai

（Length) （Tolerance）

0≤L≤1M +50mm/-0

1＜L≤10M +100mm/-0

L＞10M +1%*L/-0

1

2

1

2

ST/UPC MM Connector

Black Boot

10±2mm

White number ring

ST/UPC MM Connector

φ3.0mm 2F OM1 ，LSZH，orange Optical cable

Requirement:

1)Endface standard conform to IEC-61300-3-35；

4)Neutral packing or Customer packaging;

5)Materials and finished product comply with RoHS 2011/65/EU.

2)Multimode Cable attenuation 3.0dB/km@850nm and 1.0dB/km@1300nm;

3)ST/UPC Insert return loss：IL≤0.30dB+0.003*L("L" is Cable length),

 RL≥25dB (850nm);

The optical cable structure diagram is as follows:

        φ3.0 orange LSZH
(Contains Spiral armouring tube)

Dust cap

Dust cap

Dust cap

Dust cap

L + Tolerance

500mm±50mm 500±50mm
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